INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre-Delhi-1
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©)

ionou

THE PEOPLE'S
UNIVERSITY

SC-CODE : IGNOU-07162 SESSION(Month & Year):| FEBRUARY 2018|
SC-NAME: MERIT PROGRAMME: MCA 1st Semester
Date Day Time Course Code Block to be covered Name of the Venue If A/V
academic counsellor Cassettes
to be used
YES/NO
24th March 2018 Saturday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM BCS-012 Block 1 (Unit 1-2) Class A, Ground Floor Class F NO
25th March 2018 Sunday 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM BCS-012 Block 1 (Unit 3-4) Class A, Ground Floor Class F NO
31st March 2018 Saturday 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM BCS-012 Block 2 (Unit 1-2) Class A, Ground Floor Class F NO
1st April 2018 Sunday 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM BCS-012 Block 2 (Unit 3-4) Class A, Ground Floor Class F NO
7th April 2018 Saturday 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM BCS-012 Block 3(Unit 1) Class A, Ground Floor Class F NO
8th April 2018 Sunday 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM BCS-012 Block 3(Unit 2) Class A, Ground Floor Class F NO
14th April 2018 Saturday 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM BCS-012 Block 3(Unit 3) Class A, Ground Floor Class F NO
15th April 2018 Sunday 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM BCS-012 Block 3(Unit 4) Class A, Ground Floor Class F NO
21st April 2018 Saturday 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM BCS-012 Block 4(Unit 1) Class A, Ground Floor Class F NO
22nd April 2018 Sunday 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM BCS-012 Block 4(Unit 2) Class A, Ground Floor Class F NO
28th April 2018 Saturday 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM BCS-012 Block 4(Unit 3) Class A, Ground Floor Class F NO
29th April 2018 Sunday 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM BCS-012 Block 4(Unit 4) Class A, Ground Floor Class F NO

NOTE FOR STUDENTS

(Sample note):

1. Please try to attend the counselling sessions regularly.
2. Study relevant blocks at home before coming to the counselling session. Identify the points you may like to
3. Please bring your relevant course material with you during the counselling sessions for ready
4. Always carry your IGNOU I-Card during the visit to the Study Centre.
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